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PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO1 JALAHALLI(WEST)

<br>

BENGALURU- 560 015

<br>

WALK- IN INTERVIEW FOR CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS: 2026-27

<br>

Walk-in interview will be conducted in PM SHRIKendriya vidyalaya No1 Jalahalli west,

<br>

Bengaluru-560 015 for Empanelment of Teachers on part- time contractual basis for

<br>

the Academic year 2026-27 for the posts and dates mentioned below:

<br>

DATE OF

<br>

INTERVIEW

<br>

10.03.2026

<br>

(Tuesday)

<br>

11.03.2026

<br>

(Wednesday)

<br>

REGISTRATION

<br>

FOR INTERVIEVW

<br>

8:00 AM

<br>

TO

<br>

9:30 AM

<br>

8:00 AM

<br>

TO

<br>

9:30 AM

<br>

CATEGORY OF POSTSI SUBJECTS

<br>

Post Graduate Teachers: Biology, Chemistry,

<br>

Physics, Mathematics, Computer Science,

<br>

English, Hindi, History, Economics, Geography,

<br>

Psychology,Sociology and Yoga

<br>

Trained Graduate Teachers: English, Hindi,

<br>

Science, Mathematics, Social Science and

<br>

Sanskrit.

<br>

Computer instructors

<br>

Primary Teachers (PRT)

<br>

Vocational Skill Coaches:

<br>

Balvatika Teachers (UKG)

<br>

Games & Sports coach/ Nurse/Doctorl

<br>

Special Educator/ Counsellor/

<br>

Brass Band Trainer/ PRT Kannada/

<br>

Art & Craft/ Music/ Dance/ Yoga instructor/

<br>

Vocational Instructor

<br>

For more details about Eligibility, Qualification & Remuneration please refer our

<br>

Vidyalaya Website: https:l/no1jalahalli.kvs.ac.in Phone: 080 28388422.

<br>

Bring one set of photo copies of all the certificates along with original certificates, photo

<br>

and ld Proof.

<br>

Registration form may be downloaded from website.

<br>

O3(5|23

<br>

PRINCIPAL

<br>
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